River Qualifier
Wherwell River Test

Sat 16" February 2013
Total Entrants 18
Results: morning

Name

Robert Brown
Andy Croucher
Andy Deacon
Mark Withyman
Matin Bailey
Steve Cullen
Jim Wright

John Pearn
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Peter Esser

Results: Afternoon
Name

Graham Lumsden
Ben Bangham
Martin Burgess
Paul Lee

Paddy Bangham
Paul Maslin
Simon Lucas
John Buckley
Malcolm Hunt
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Biggest Fish 46¢cm to Robert Brown

Total fish caught = Morning 47 Afternoon 53. 100 in total

Fish Caught
Grayling only
15up to 46cm

16 33cm
7 39¢cm
4 45cm
3 35cm
2 32cm
Blank
Blank
blank

Fish Caught
Grayling only
27 42cm

10 41cm
41cm
42cm
26cm
32cm

18cm
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Points
Awarded
777

700
339
219
143
96
0

Points
Awarded
1323

466
319
301
86
52
38



